SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
PORSCHE

Reference

99761275900

WIi0744

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

W. INDICATOR PORSCHE
Available

8050141601279

Additionally required articles BP3564

(article numbers)

Brake Type

Disc Brake

Warning Contact Length [mm] 375

AM

Brand

AB.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FREMAX
GIRLING
HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JP GROUP
JURID

JURID

JURID

LPR

METELLI

Reference
39744

WIR5216
BPW-187
24.8190-0024.2
BWL3126

1987 473 024

A 00 335

A 00 406
WI0744

33402

FWI385

FWI388
FWI-5203
6331602

8DK 355 251-141
8DK 355 251-171
8DK 355 251-141
8DK 355 251-171
BPW-187
BPW-187
1697301980
581457

581459

FWI388

KS0212

SuU.267


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

METZGER
METZGER
MINTEX
MINTEX
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PAGID
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRW

USN

VEMA
VEMO
VILLAR

1190002
WK 17-002
MWI10440
MWI10443
WS 0335 B
WKT-60044K
P8122
P8125
WI0744

20 93 3402
98037200
98037500
98037510
GIC316
R39744
117528
V45-72-0038
V 00 335
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